
JMHS BOYS SPORTING FIXTURES AUTUMN 2018 

 

Date 
(all fixtures depart/start 

at 3.15pm, unless 
otherwise stated) 

Year 
 

Sport Location Approx. 
time of 
return. 

Thur 20th Sept Under 13s & 
Under 14s 

Rugby Fairfield School, 
Peterchurch 

6.30pm 

Wed 26th Sept 
 

Year 10 Rugby JKHS, Ross on Wye. 6.30 pm 

Thurs 27th Sept 
POSTPONED 

Under 16s Rugby Fairfield School 6.30pm 

Mon 1st Oct 
depart 1.30pm 

Year 8 Rugby 
Tournament 

Luctonians Rugby Club,  
Leominster 

6.30pm 

Tues 9th Oct Year 7 Rugby 
Tournament 

Ledbury Rugby Club 5.30pm 
finish 

Weds 10th Oct Years 8 & 9 Rugby JMHS  

Tues 16th Oct 
depart mid-day 

All ages Aquathon Lucton School, 
Leominster 

Approx. 
4.00pm 

Wed 17th Oct Under 16s Rugby Hereford Academy Approx. 
6.30pm 

Tues 23rd Oct Years 7 & 8 Rugby Hanley Castle Approx. 
5:30pm  

Thurs 25th Oct U14s Rugby Bishop’s School Approx. 
6.00pm 

Thurs 25th Oct Year 10 Rugby Kingstone School Approx. 
6.30pm 

Mon 19th Nov 
depart mid-day 

Year 7 Rugby 
Tournament 

Luctonian Rugby Club, 
Lucton 

6.30pm 

Thur 22nd Nov Year 8 Rugby Ledbury Rugby Club 5.30pm 

Wed 5th Dec Under 14s & 
Under 16s 

Rugby Ledbury Rugby Club 5.00pm 

Thurs 6th Dec Under 13s & 
Under 15s 

Rugby Dyson Perrins School,  
Malvern 

5.30pm 

Wed 12th Dec Under 15s & 
Under 16s 

Rugby The Chase School, 
Malvern 

5.30pm 

Thur 13th Dec Under 12s, 13s 
& 14s 

Rugby The Chase School, 
Malvern 

5.30pm 

 

The above fixtures are subject to change or cancelation.  


